Heremence_ori_cla

Kuhe

N [Name [TVD-Nummer [Vater [Besitzer [Ringkuhkampf/Alpe | Datum |R]|K

1 Chai 120 0941 8086 9 JUNIOR Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése

2 Malone 120 0857 2074 6 TURCO Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése EISON 2017 1
Finale di 10.05.2015 6 1
Martigny 12.04.2015 2 1

3 Samantha 120 1053 9879 5 JUNIOR Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése

4 Teron 120 0930 0780 8 BASCHI Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése

5 Princesse 120 0875 8050 8 BREONA Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése Foire du Valais 05.10.2014 6 4

6 Caprice 120 1072 6992 5 RATINO Baillard Jean-Daniel, Bramois

7 Chiquita 120 1072 6993 2 RATINO Baillard Jean-Daniel, Bramois

8 Farouck 120 0833 6733 2 SATYR Berrod Loic et Uttinger Mélissa, Champéry Le Chable di 23.04.2017 7 3
Finale di 01.05.2016 2 3
Chermignon 03.04.2016 7 3

9 Terrible 120 0986 5843 2 @LION 62 Berrod Loic et Uttinger Mélissa, Champéry

10 Margot 120 1001 3369 8 @PANDORI Berrod Loic et Uttinger Mélissa, Champéry

11 Artémis 120 0856 4531 5 @MUSCADET Bourban Loic, Basse-Nendaz Aproz 24.03.2013 2 5

12 Pyrox 120 0773 6498 9 PRINCE Bovier Loic, Vex Saviese 09.04.2017 6 2

13 Baronne 120 0769 9241 1 RATUS Bridy Frangois, Montagnon

14 Zarha 120 1055 0129 4 @MELCHIOR Carthoblaz Lucien, Beuson

15 Tangui 120 0884 8445 4 SANDOKAN Clivaz Hervé, St-Léonard Sion 22.03.2015 6 4

16 Diesel 120 0763 7109 4 @COQUIN 64 Clivaz Hervé, St-Léonard

17 Turbanne 120 0929 2005 4 BONBON Club Azalée

18 Chandor 120 0992 1811 6 @PARATI Cotter Mickaél et Marcel, Vétroz

19 Championne 120 0919 6732 6 @PIRATE Cotter Mickaél et Marcel, Vétroz Foire du Valais 01.10.2017 7 3
Chermignon 03.04.2016 6 3

20 Fiesta 120 0928 6865 3 MASSACRE Cotter Stéphane et Kevin, Ayent

21 Luna 120 0875 3366 5 BOBINO Crettenand Jean-Gabriel, Condémine

22 Starlette 120 0922 5153 0 @FEROCE Darioly Stéphane et Guillaume, Martigny Orsiéres 20.04.2013 2 5

23 Brunette 120 0904 8280 6 @TIGROU Darioly Stéphane et Guillaume, Martigny Aproz 11.05.2014 2 4
Chable 12.04.2014 5 4

24 Loulette 120 0995 3801 6 CHANCE Dayer Aldo et Amélie, Hérémence

25 Nokia 120 0930 2574 1 LEO Dayer Freéres et fils, Hérémence MANDELON-ORCHERAZ 2017 1
MANDELON-ORCHERAZ 2016 1
Pralong 09.08.2015 1 4
Sion 22.03.2015 4 4
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26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

Reinon
Flika
Perle

Tacon
Sans-Blague
Poupette
Tzigane
Trésor

Nélina
Bandit
Violette
Punaise
Voitale

Bellone

Panama
Booster

Sultane
Frison
Sanfolie
Liberté
Mystic
Aicha

Mirza
Tirana
Vedotte
Chic

120 0930 5093 4

120 0995 6419 0

120 1006 5131 4

120 0847 8293 6
120 0848 9137 9
120 0994 6408 7
120 0932 7762 1
120 0929 2036 8

120 0929 1212 7
120 0934 4465 8
120 0841 5604 1
120 0855 9063 9
120.0619.6927.5

120 0745 9231 6

120 0927 7590 6
120 0990 1303 2

120 0990 1301 8
120 0995 3508 4
120 0783 9437 4
120 0996 6785 3
120 0764 8356 8
120 077035551

120 1020 5516 5
120 0921 7425 9
120 0841 2246 6
70006318532

NERON
NERON
BOMBA

@LUCA
TURKO
DINASTY
DINO
MIRO

@BISON
CARTOUCHE
MAESTA
COQUIN
TARZAN

FILOU

CYCLOMAN-CER
PRINZ

@FEROCE
GAROU
SECOUSSE
DARTAGNAN
DARTAGNAN
CASTRO

ATTI
@TOM
VENUS
DABORD
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Dayer Freres et fils, Hérémence
Dayer Freéres et fils, Hérémence
De Courten Didier, Vissoie

Délétroz Rey, Ayent

Déleze Guillaume, Fey

Denis Sandrine et Rossier Otis, Montagnon
Denis Sandrine et Rossier Otis, Montagnon
Domaine des grandes-iles

Dubuis Ronald, Saviese

Ecurie Jeltsch et Deléglise, Conthey
Edmond Favre et Fils, Audes

Etable Carthoblaz Déléze, Haute-Nendaz
Etable Chanlevon, Lens/Baar

Etable Chanlevon, Lens/Baar

Etable Cornalin, Dayer Patrick, Vex
Etable de Chandolin

Etable de Chandolin

Etable de I'Alliance, St-Léonard
Etable de Vercorin, Mabillard et fils
Etable de Vercorin, Mabillard et fils
Etable de Vercorin, Mabillard et fils
Etable des Fougéres, Evéquoz Paul

Etable des Peney, Basse-Nendaz
Etable Déssimoz, Erde

Etable du Chateau, Ayent

Etable du Courtena, Basse-Nendaz
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Aproz
MANDELON-ORCHERAZ

MANDELON-ORCHERAZ
Pralong
MOIRY-TORRENT
Mission

POINTET

Aproz

Les Haudeéres

Sion

Aproz

Aproz
NOVELLY-COMBATZELI

Les Haudéres
CHANDOLIN
Mission

POINTET

Anzeére

30.03.2014
2017

2017
09.08.2015
2017
26.04.2015

2017

24.03.2013

03.05.2015
22.03.2015
11.05.2014
30.03.2014
01.09.2016

24.04.2016
2017
26.04.2015

2017

04.08.2013
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52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

Eveil
Oracle
Foudre
Prestige

Frison
Tzardon
Mirette
Flika
Tendresse
Pérone
Chicago
Palerme
Baronne
Elska
Doudounne
Gamine
Sofia

Chiquita
Pompon

Fidji
Tourmente
Solama
Telma
Caline
Simba
Pinson
Farouche
Pompon
Plume
Rihana

Moreina

120 0938 9080 6
120 0745 8284 3
120 0849 5392 3
120 0922 0884 8

120 0995 3094 2
120 0853 6708 8
120 0764 1362 6
120 0973 1983 9
120 0995 8726 7
120 07709174 8
120 0914 9250 7
120 0914 9252 1
120 0745 7566 1
120 0977 2466 4
120 0932 9594 6
120 0963 7493 8
120 0686 3097 0

120 0745 5874 9

120 0927 5049 1

120 1044 5555 0
120 0745 8406 9
120 0895 6811 5
120 0933 6571 7
120 0995 3788 0
120 0999 3498 6
120 0940 14850
120 0997 5684 7
120 0851 6341 3
120 0998 3308 1
120 0847 2630 5

120 0926 9757 4

SIRIUS
WINNIE
CRESUS
@MATANDOU

@NATI
MEPHISTO
@MATANDOU
@VALENTINO
@LOTUS
@FEROCE
CARO

CARO

BASCHI
DUCK
TORNADE
@BISON

BOB

LUTHI
@MATANDOU

BOURVIL
@VALESCO
@PABLO
@TOSKANI
COQUIN
BOURBAKI
BARAIE
PIPO
TORNADE
@FEROCE
@PIRATE

DAYTONA
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Etable du Courtené, Basse-Nendaz
Etable du Villard, Vex

Etable Fardel N'Roll, Arbaz

Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer

Etable Mayor, St-Martin

Famille Carthoblaz Etienne, Beuson
Famille Carthoblaz Etienne, Beuson
Famille Charbonnet Jo, Ardon
Famille Charbonnet Jo, Ardon
Famille Gauye, Vex

Famille Métrailler Gothard, Loye
Famille Métrailler Gothard, Loye
Famille Métrailler Gothard, Loye
Famille Reuse Martial et Alice, Orsiéres
Favre Frédéric, Salins

Ferme de la Barme, Erde

Ferme de la Barme, Erde

Ferme du Favouey, Isérables

Ferme Renaissance, Grone

Ferme Renaissance, Martin Kuonen, Gréne

Filliez Serge, Basse-Nendaz
Follonier Olivier, La Forclaz

Follonier Pierre-Alain, Montagnon
Forclaz Antoine et Roger, Chamoson
Fournier Alain, Sarclentse

Fragniere Philippe et Benoit, Clebes
Glassey Nestor, Basse-Nendaz
Glassey Nestor, Basse-Nendaz
Guntern Gaby, Baar

Hoirie Jean Pralong, Sion

Kittel Philippe, Vissoie
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Foire du VS
NAVA

Les Haudéres
Pralong
Ayent di

Aproz

Chéable

LARZEY-SEMBRANCHER

Foire du Valais
Sembrancher
BOUZEROU

Anzére

Finale Aproz
Grimisuat
Finale di

04.10.2015 7 3

2017

24.04.2016

09.08.2015

10.04.2016

24.03.2013

12.04.2014

2017

30.09.2012
09.04.2011
2017

04.08.2013

05.05.2013
14.04.2013
01.05.2016
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

Sahia
Priska
Darling
Dopée
Féline
Miracle
Vipére
Victoire
Mira
Abby
Mascotte
Boléro
Patty
Pépita
Panic
Paélla
Bandit
Ravage
Ranli
Nuage
Damia
Bandit
Chika
Mignonne
Miami
Raffut
Pacha
Pantoufle

Taloche
Chacal
Tanéa

120 1000 5141 1 @CAPSULE
120 1001 9900 7 @TOSKANI
120 0995 4252 5 CRACK

120 1123 3854 8 @SABATA
120 0865 9449 0 BERU

120 0881 5720 4 BRIGAND
120 1009 9066 6 TONNERRE
120 1125 1667 0 TWISTER
120 1058 8862 3 SARKOSY
120 0851 6020 7 MIKA

120 0622 9633 2 MAMBA

120 0919 6734 0 @PIRATE
120 1057 9606 5 RASTA

120 1064 1856 0 ASCOT

120 1064 1861 4 @NATI

120 0913 7157 4 @PABLO
120 0795 1966 0 @PABLO
120 0997 0578 4 BAMBI

120 1048 0301 6 @MATANDOU
120 0764 8429 9 PEKIN

120 0924 3204 5 @CAPRIO
120 1055 1916 9 TANGO

120 0928 6868 4 MASSACRE
120 0993 5922 2 SANTORO
120 1052 5059 8 SANTORO
120 1124 9676 7 VALENTIN
120 1044 0900 3 @BISON
120 0847 8307 0 @VALENTINO

120 0992 9248 2 @MATANDOU
120 0992 9252 9 TARTUF
120 0868 4639 1 @PABLO
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Chermignon
Kittel Philippe, Vissoie
La Ferme de I'Espoir Tubérosa, Chermignon-d'en-Bas
La Ferme de I'Espoir Tubérosa, Chermignon-d'en-Bas
La Ferme de I'Espoir Tubérosa, Chermignon-d'en-Bas
Luisier Stéphane, Volléges
Maret Laurie, Vétroz
Mariéthoz Devénes, Basse-Nendaz
Mariéthoz Devénes, Basse-Nendaz
Mariéthoz Devénes, Basse-Nendaz
Métrailler Christian et Famille, Salins
Métrailler Christian et Famille, Salins
Morend Jérémie, Euseigne Pralong
Morend Jérémie, Euseigne
Orlando Donato, Vercorin
Orlando Donato, Vercorin
Pittet Julien, Hérémence

Pralong Pasquier, Euseigne Les Haudéres
Pralong Pasquier, Euseigne
Quinodoz Christian, Bramois Pralong

Rey-Mermet Albert, Val-d'llliez

Roserens Jean-Maurice, Aproz

Rossier Gérard, Vex

Roux, Balet, Imboden, Grimisuat

Saudan Yves, Fully

Saudan Yves, Fully

Seppey Dayer, Hérémence

Seppey Dayer, Hérémence

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz ZALAN D'AYENT

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Udry Lywen et Mélyane, Basse-Nendaz Finale di
La Sage
Finale di
Les Haudéres
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03.04.2016 2 3

09.08.2015 4 9

28.04.2013 6 5

09.08.2015 5 5

2017

07.05.2017
30.04.2017
01.05.2016
24.04.2016
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114 Saphira 120 0956 7296 7 VEDETTE Udry Lywen et Mélyane, Basse-Nendaz
115 Souris 120 0557 2489 7 @TAMPON Udry Lywen et Mélyane, Basse-Nendaz Les Haudéres 24.04.2016 4 2
Martigny 12.04.2015 2 3
116 Merlette 120 0791 74395 @BIRK Vianin Lara, St-Jean MOIRY-TORRENT 2017 1L
117 Pigeon 120 0997 2238 5 CRACK Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
118 Fauvette 120 0875 7936 6 @BIRK Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
Erstmelken
N |Name [TVD-Nummer [Vater [Besitzer [Ringkuhkampf/Alpe | Datum |R]|K
119 Allégresse 12011209032 3 MAESTRO Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése
120 Salamech 120 1196 6508 1 ROUDY Carthoblaz Lucien, Beuson
121 Pommette 1201134 31750 TWISTER Crettenand Jean-Gabriel, Condémine
122 Tempéte 120 0686 9050 9 VETTEL Dayer Aldo et Amélie, Hérémence
123 Tango 120 0701 0509 1 FUSIL Dayer Fréres et fils, Hérémence
124 Rossette 120 0701 0508 4 TUCSON Dayer Freres et fils, Hérémence
125 Taigua 120 1063 0087 2 BREONA Dayer Fréres et fils, Hérémence
126 Dynamite 120 1124 2745 7 BOMBER Délétroz Rey, Ayent
127 Tiki 120 1071 4606 6 @MAC Edmond Favre et Fils, Audes
128 Radja 120 1099 3285 8 PINO Etable Cornalin, Dayer Patrick, Vex
129 Thales 120 1099 3283 4 POPEYE Etable Cornalin, Dumas Clara, Vex THYON 2017 1
Etable Cornalin, Dumas Clara, Vex
130 Cybelle 120 1133 8675 3 PINO Etable Cornalin, Pitteloud/Dayer, Vex
131 Duska 120 1124 6390 5 @MAC Etable de Chandolin
132 Birdy 120 1133 0388 0 @ZEBULON Etable des Fougéres, Levrand Marius et Ginette
133 Corall 1201178 2557 9 FONZI Etable du Chéteau, Ayent
134 Floride 120 1197 8045 6 @FRIDOLIN Etable Fardel N'Roll, Arbaz
135 Calli 120 0311 3939 4 PICSOU Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer
136 Calicie 120 0311 3935 6 @CERVIN Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer
137 Mesquine 1201187 31251 LUCIFER Famille Gauye, Vex
138 Fantaisie 120 1040 0824 4 @TURCO 17 Ferme du Soleil, Vernamiége
139 Poucky 120 1040 0825 1 @BUFFEL Ferme du Soleil, Vernamiége
140 Grenadine 1201193 9103 4 NERON Filliez Serge, Basse-Nendaz
141 Bryska 120 1122 4156 5 @LURON 52 Follonier Pierre-Alain, Montagnon
142 Prunelle 120 1186 7900 3 BARON Fragniére Philippe et Benoit, Clébes COMBYRE-MEINAZ 2017 1
143 Moufette 120 0637 7749 6 @ATOS Guntern Claude et Fournier Annie, Baar
144 Tzigane 120 1124 6388 2 @DARIUS Kittel Philippe, Vissoie
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145 Shanon 1201188 6616 8 BRACONNIER Kittel Philippe, Vissoie
146 Variante 120 1189 2447 9 @MONGOLITO La Ferme de I'Espoir Tubérosa, Chermignon-d'en-Bas
147 Raton 120 1115 2498 0 DIABOLO Luisier Stéphane, Volléges
148 Canelle 120 0631 5596 6 MASTOC Métrailler Christian et Famille, Salins
149 Princesse 120 1125 4789 6 @ATOS Pitteloud Xavier et Nicolas, Vex
150 Venise 120 1154 2205 3 CHIPEUR Raymond llan et Cédric, Saillon
151 Tango 120 1193 9792 0 @MONGOLITO Rey-Mermet Albert, Val-d'llliez
152 Baronne 120 1199 2886 5 @ZEBULON Richoz Maxime, Chéatel-St-Denis Le Chable sa 22.04.2017 6 14
153 Pampéro 120 1120 3220 0 MOULOUDE Richoz Maxime, Chéatel-St-Denis
154 Pink 120 1112 30850 VETTEL Seppey Dayer, Hérémence
155 Diamand 120 1193 4041 4 BARAIE Sermier Bernard, Arbaz
156 Thétis 120 1056 6975 8 @CERVIN Udry Lywen et Mélyane, Basse-Nendaz
157 Pitagor 120 1190 4272 1 @MAC Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
158 Farouck 120 0701 9368 5 @FEROCE Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
Rinder
N [Name [Vater [Vater [Besitzer
159 Aramis 120 1198 5863 6 PAVAROTTI Association Reine de Coeur, Saviése
160 Nébraska 120 1264 1355 2 GUIGNOL Berrod Loic et Uttinger Mélissa, Champéry
161 Poséidon 120 1196 6511 1 BARON Bourban Loic, Basse-Nendaz
162 FyFa 120 1124 7905 0 BOB Cotter Stéphane et Kevin, Ayent
163 Roxane 120 1191 7427 9 ASAC Dayer Laurent et Sierro Gilles, Hérémence
164 Séisme 120 1253 1180 4 @FRIDOLIN Dayer Nicolas et Rudaz Stéphane, Hérémence
165 Vipeére 120 1145 8801 9 PICSOU Monnet Gérard et Justin, Vissoie
166 Caprice 120 1259 6748 3 VENOM Déleze Guillaume, Fey
167 Mao 120 1191 1973 7 CHIPEUR Devantéry Romain, Fully
168 Ares 120 1255 3132 5 TITAN Etable Carthoblaz Déléze, Haute-Nendaz
169 Samba 120 1255 3126 4 TITAN Etable Carthoblaz Déléze, Haute-Nendaz
170 Praline 1201183 8898 1 KING Etable Cornalin, Fournier Chloé, Vex
171 Berretta 120 1196 5687 4 TEIRONTO Etable de Chandolin
172 Mignonne 120 1196 5689 8 TEIRONTO Etable de Chandolin
173 Bijou 120 1198 5137 8 @DARIUS Etable de Vercorin, Mabillard et fils
174 Epinette 120 1267 2311 8 PACTOLE Etable des Peney, Basse-Nendaz
175 Jouvence 120 1184 5060 2 RUBIS Etable Déssimoz, Erde
176 Liseron 120 1192 5558 9 COLGATE Etable Mayor, St-Martin
177 Klairon 120 1194 6850 7 CARCASEL Famille Carthoblaz Etienne, Beuson
178 Romelle 120 1124 0688 9 RAVEL Famille Gauye, Vex
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Pépite
Savane
Schasckan
Chanel
Athéna
Charmante
Pétula
Nymphe
Berlin
Marmotte
Vérone
Varese
Lyssa

Big Bang
Fallone
Djemilla
Palmmire
Praline
Oriane
Rubis
Bella
Chouca
Frimousse

120 1124 0689 6
120 1249 7301 0
120 1248 3598 1
120 1206 1677 5
120 1169 3232 2
120 0615 8090 6
120 1234 1125 4
120 1252 1800 4
120 1192 1436 4
120 0689 8839 2
120 1259 7844 1
120 1198 8991 3
120 1265 7836 7
120 1207 0895 1
120 1200 4357 1
120 0631 5611 6
120 1265 7837 4
120 0551 5185 3
120 1265 3447 9
120 1269 0456 2
120 1185 8136 8
120 1189 2453 0
120 0648 7758 4

@MELCHIOR
FIDELIO
ARCHIMEDE
KING
@TARZAN 14
@BISCOTO
@PEPIN
CHIPEUR
BREONA
SATAN
RODIN
RODIN
RODIN
@MELCHIOR
BIBI

AMORE
@JUMBO
@PEPIN
@PEPIN
@BISCOTO
LOULOU
FABIUS-FAROU
RAVEL
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Famille Gauye, Vex

Famille Sierro Pierre-Antoine, Mache
Famille Sierro Pierre-Antoine, Mache
Favre Frédéric, Salins

Ferme de la Barme, Erde

Ferme du Favouey, Isérables
Forclaz Antoine et Roger, Chamoson
Fournier Alain, Sarclentse

Fournier Perréard, Veysonnaz
Fragniere Etienne, Clébes

Hoirie Jean Pralong, Sion

Hoirie Jean Pralong, Sion

Levrand Candide, Euseigne

Maret Laurie, Vétroz

Mariéthoz Devénes, Basse-Nendaz
Métrailler Christian et Famille, Salins
Morend Jérémie, Euseigne

Pitteloud Xavier et Nicolas, Vex
Pittet Julien, Hérémence

Praz Stéphane, Hérémence

Rossier Gérard, Vex

Roux, Balet, Imboden, Grimisuat
Sierro Yves, Hérémence
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